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Acousti-Mat Perimeter Isolation Strips are polyethylene isolation material for use with all Sound Mats.  The product is 
extremely flexible and light, making it easy to install and handle.  The Acousti-Mat Perimeter Isolation Strip is packaged on 
a roll for long placement runs and limited cutting. 

 

 
 
 

All applications of Maxxon’s Sound Control Matting 

SPECIFICATIONS 

 

 

1” 1.25” 1.5” 2.5” 3” 
4” 

With  
Tape 

5” 

2.5” Self 
Adhesive 
Isolation 

Strips 

 
2.5” 

Isolation 
Strips 

 

3” 
Isolation 

Strips 

Thickness 1/8 inch 
(3 mm) 

1/8 inch 
(3 mm) 

1/8 inch 
(3 mm) 

1/8 inch 
(3 mm) 

1/4 inch 
(6 mm) 

1/8 inch 
(3 mm) 

1/8 inch 
(3 mm) 

1/8 inch 
(3 mm) 

1/8 inch 
(3 mm) 

1/4 inch 
(6 mm) 

Roll Width 1 inch 
(25 mm) 

1.25 inches 
(32 mm) 

1.5 inches 
(38 mm) 

2.5 inches 
(64 mm) 

3 inches 
(76 mm) 

4 inches 
(102 mm) 

5 inches 
(127 mm) 

2.5 inches 
(64 mm) 

2.5 inches 
(64 mm) 

3 inches 
(76 mm) 

Length 110 feet 
(33.5 m) 

110 feet 
(33.5 m) 

110 feet 
(33.5 m) 

110 feet 
(33.5 m) 

125 feet 
(38.1 m) 

108 feet 
(32.9 m) 

125 feet 
(38.1 m) 

110 feet 
(33.5 m) 

110 feet 
(33.5 m) 

250 feet 
(76.2 m) 

Roll 
Diameter 

14 inches 
(356 mm) 

14 inches 
(356 mm) 

14 inches 
(356 mm) 

14.5 inches 
(369 mm) 

22.75 
inches 

(578 mm) 
 

14.75 
inches 

(375 mm) 

14 inches 
(356 mm) 

14 inches 
(356 mm) 

24 inches 
(610 mm) 

Gross 
Box 
Weight 

1.75 lbs 
(.79 kg) 

1.5 lbs 
(.68 kg) 

1 lb 
(.45 kg) 

2.8 lbs 
(1.27 kg) 

6.5 lbs 
(2.95 kg) 

 
2.7 lbs 

(1.22 kg) 
6.8 lbs 

(3.08 kg) 
2.9 lbs 

(1.32 kg) 
1.7 lbs 
(.77 kg) 

Color White White White White White White White White White White 

Box Contains 
12 rolls 

Contains 
9 rolls 

Contains 
8 rolls 

Contains 
8 rolls 

Contains 
8 rolls 

Contains 
5 rolls 

Contains 
4 rolls 

Contains 
8 rolls 

Contains 
8 rolls 

Contains 
1 roll 

Part No. 54050 54051 54052 54053 54054 54045 54055 54042 54041 54031 

Ships 
from 

Minneapolis
MN 

Minneapolis
MN 

Minneapolis
MN 

Minneapolis
MN 

Minneapolis
MN 

Minneapolis 
MN 

Minneapolis
MN 

Asheville 
NC 

Asheville 
NC 

Asheville 
NC 

 
 
 
 

Install Acousti-Mat Perimeter Isolation Strip at the perimeter of all areas receiving Acousti-Mat (including doorframes) and 
around any protrusions through the installation.  This procedure isolates the sound mat floor system from the walls in order 
to create an acoustical break that will minimize the transmission of sound laterally from the “floating floor” to the walls. 

Adhere the foam perimeter isolation strip to the wall or staple as close as possible to the top of the foam strip, above the 
height of the poured floor. 

 

DESCRIPTION 

RECOMMENDED APPLICATIONS 

INSTALLATION PROCEDURE 


