

# Acousti-Mat® Perimeter Isolation Strips

Maxxon® Corporation 920 Hamel Road, PO Box 253 Hamel, MN 55340

Product Safety: 1-800-356-7887

Issue date:

Revision date: June 2014

#### **DESCRIPTION**

Acousti-Mat Perimeter Isolation Strips are polyethylene isolation material for use with all Sound Mats. The product is extremely flexible and light, making it easy to install and handle. The Acousti-Mat Perimeter Isolation Strip is packaged on a roll for long placement runs and limited cutting.

### RECOMMENDED APPLICATIONS

All applications of Maxxon's Sound Control Matting

#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

	1"	1.25"	1.5"	2.5"	3"	4" With Tape	5"	2.5" Self Adhesive Isolation Strips	2.5" Isolation Strips	3" Isolation Strips
Thickness	1/8 inch	1/8 inch	1/8 inch	1/8 inch	1/4 inch	1/8 inch	1/8 inch	1/8 inch	1/8 inch	1/4 inch
	(3 mm)	(3 mm)	(3 mm)	(3 mm)	(6 mm)	(3 mm)	(3 mm)	(3 mm)	(3 mm)	(6 mm)
Roll Width	1 inch	1.25 inches	1.5 inches	2.5 inches	3 inches	4 inches	5 inches	2.5 inches	2.5 inches	3 inches
	(25 mm)	(32 mm)	(38 mm)	(64 mm)	(76 mm)	(102 mm)	(127 mm)	(64 mm)	(64 mm)	(76 mm)
Length	110 feet	110 feet	110 feet	110 feet	125 feet	108 feet	125 feet	110 feet	110 feet	250 feet
	(33.5 m)	(33.5 m)	(33.5 m)	(33.5 m)	(38.1 m)	(32.9 m)	(38.1 m)	(33.5 m)	(33.5 m)	(76.2 m)
Roll Diameter	14 inches (356 mm)	14 inches (356 mm)	14 inches (356 mm)	14.5 inches (369 mm)	22.75 inches (578 mm)		14.75 inches (375 mm)	14 inches (356 mm)	14 inches (356 mm)	24 inches (610 mm)
Gross Box Weight	1.75 lbs (.79 kg)	1.5 lbs (.68 kg)	1 lb (.45 kg)	2.8 lbs (1.27 kg)	6.5 lbs (2.95 kg)		2.7 lbs (1.22 kg)	6.8 lbs (3.08 kg)	2.9 lbs (1.32 kg)	1.7 lbs (.77 kg)
Color	White	White	White	White	White	White	White	White	White	White
Вох	Contains	Contains	Contains	Contains	Contains	Contains	Contains	Contains	Contains	Contains
	12 rolls	9 rolls	8 rolls	8 rolls	8 rolls	5 rolls	4 rolls	8 rolls	8 rolls	1 roll
Part No.	54050	54051	54052	54053	54054	54045	54055	54042	54041	54031
Ships	Minneapolis	Minneapolis	Minneapolis	Minneapolis	Minneapolis	Minneapolis	Minneapolis	Asheville	Asheville	Asheville
from	MN	MN	MN	MN	MN	MN	MN	NC	NC	NC

## **INSTALLATION PROCEDURE**

Install Acousti-Mat Perimeter Isolation Strip at the perimeter of all areas receiving Acousti-Mat (including doorframes) and around any protrusions through the installation. This procedure isolates the sound mat floor system from the walls in order to create an acoustical break that will minimize the transmission of sound laterally from the "floating floor" to the walls.

Adhere the foam perimeter isolation strip to the wall or staple as close as possible to the top of the foam strip, above the height of the poured floor.